Trail du Verdus
Dimanche 24 ocotbre 2010

10 km
Nom-Prénom Temps Sexe Cat. Club
1 Alicot Nicolas 0:36:48 M S
2 Marquis Patrice 0:36:58 M S AC47
3 Feux Julien 0:37:25 M S ASPTT Bordeaux
4 Merland Thierry 0:37:45 M V1 ASPTT Agen
5 Benech Eric 0:39:17 M V1  SUA Triathlon
6 Kropf Benoit 0:39:33 M S  ASCOPA
7 Bourdy David 0:40:10 M S Triathlon CA Périgueux
8 Ladeuil Frédéric 0:40:35 M S US Bergerac
9 Vernet Didier 0:41:01 M V1 US Bergerac
10 Bazin Nicolas 0:41:15 M S AC Fumel
11 Jaad Aziz 0:41:45 M S Stade Villeneuvois
12  Fregeville Stephane 0:42:06 M S Triathlon Aldayrac
13  Teixeira Sébastien 0:42:25 M S Dolmayrac
14  Brel Therry 0:42:32 M V1
15  Petit Cédric 0:43:06 M S  SUAgen Tri
16  Bicova Karolina 0:43:46 F S
17  Hugues Pascal 0:44:54 M V1
18 Ducos Clarisse 0:45:05 F V1 Castella
19  Resseguier Gabriel 0:47:25 M C Gigouzac AC
20 Encoiniere Damien 0:48:19 M V1 AC Fumel
21  Resseguié Mariam 0:48:27 F S AC Gigouzac
22 Laval Laurent 0:48:29 M V1 CABBE
23  Aussenac Julien 0:49:05 M S
24  Darin Huguette 0:49:10 F V1 Stade Villeneuvois
25  Graniou Jean-Pierre 0:49:27 M V2 AC Fumel
26  Bauchud Christian 0:49:35 M V2 Gigouzac AC
27 Boudjema Harmed 0:49:49 M V1
28 Manzinello Patrick 0:50:02 M V1
29 Mingo Baptiste 0:50:12 M S bias
30 Souilhe John 0:50:31 M S
31 Rodrigues Delphine 0:52:48 F S PSNO
32 Boucheron Laurence F 0:52:56 F V1 PSNO
33 Habouzit Bernard 0:53:10 M V3 Massels
34  Perrin Nicolas 0:53.46 M S
35 Fillon Martine 0:54:05 F V1 Agen
36  Marques Jérome 0:54:36 M S Villeneuve Tri
37  Vitrac Nicole 0:55:12 F V1 Gigouzac AC
38 Charpentier Laurent 0:55:42 M S Athlé 632
39 Caumont Bernard 0:56:11 M V2 AFCF
40 Lagarde Guy 0:57:25 M V1
41  Brosson Eric 0:57:.32 M V1
42  Sourisseau Hervé 0:57:54 M V2
43  Grus Mariette 0:57:58 F V1 Agen
44  Boy Delphine 0:58:43 F S  AC Fumel
45 Kadi Sarah 0:59:06 F S Gigouzac AC
46  Surry Frédéric 0:59:39 M S  AC Fumel
47  Benaglia Thierry 1:01:23 M V1
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Nom-Prénom

Touchefeu Marie-Laure

Bach Sylvie
Malric Cécilia

Crayssac Marie Claire

Lefebvre Catherine
Georg Albane
Georg Gilles
Conrad Valérie
Pierre Laurence
Lediourou Rné
Larroque Géraldine
Doffin Jean pierre
Vignier Raymond
Agrafeil Anais
Fally Audrey
Maury M-Jeanne
Resseguier Cécile

Temps
1:03:59
1:04:12
1:04:35
1:04:39
1:04:45
1:07:57
1:07:58
1:09:30
1:09:56
1:11:14
1:11:32
1:21:00
1:21:44
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
NP

Sexe Cat. Club

S
V1
M
V1
S
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
S
V2
V4
M
S
V3
M

HAC 47

Gigouzac AC
Montesquieu
Fumel

Villeneuve Tri

Boé

Dojhang Boé
Stade Villeneuvois
Ste Colombe
ACCRO velo

AC Fumel

Gigouzac AC



